
                        SCHOLE Parent Calendar TERM 1 2024-25 

    

 

 

IMPORTANT Term Dates 

MONTH EVENT           DATE CLASS 

August 
2024 

First day of School  Week 1 Monday, 15th August 2024 Nursery – MYP 

Independence Day Celebration Week 1 Wednesday, 15th August 2024 All classes 

Independence Day Holiday Week 1 Thursday, 14th August 2024 All classes 

Shah Abdul Latif Bhattai Urs* Week 2 Tuesday, 20th August 2024 All classes 

New Parent Orientation  Week 2 Friday, August 23, 2024 New Students 

Chelum Holiday* Week 3 Monday, 26th August 2024 All classes 

 

SEPTEMBER 
2024 

Readathon Week 4  
Monday, September 2 – 31st November 

2024 
All classes 

Swimming starts Week 4 Tuesday, 10th September 2024 PYP 

Defence Day Week 4 Friday, 6th September 2024 All classes 

PYP Coffee Morning/PYPX Week 4 Friday, 6th September 2024 Preps – PYP5 

International Literacy Day Week 5 Monday, 9th September 2024 All Classes 

Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi Holiday Week 6 Monday, 17th September 2024 All classes 

Early Years Breakfast with Moms Week 7 Tuesday, 24th September 2024 Nursery/Kindergarten 

 MYP/DP Coffee Morning Week 7 Thursday, 26th September 2024 MYP/DP 

 

OCTOBER 
2024 

Teachers Day Week 8 Friday,4th  October 2024 All Classes 

Parent Teacher Conference (PTC) Week 9 Wednesday, 16th October 2024 All classes 

Grandparents Day Week 10 Wednesday, 22nd October 2024 Early Years 

 

NOVEMBER 
2024 

Sports Day Week 14 Saturday, 16th  November 2024 EY/PYP & MYP 

International Children’s Day Week 14 Wednesday, 20th November 2024 All classes 

 

DECEMBER 
2024 

TDF Field Trip Week 18 Thursday, 19th December 2024 All classes 

Last day of term for students Week 19 Friday, 20th  December 2024 All classes 

Winter Break 
Monday, 23rd – Tuesday, 7th January 

2025 
All classes 

 

First day of Term 2, Tuesday, 7th January 2025 

Holidays with (*) are subject to change according to the sighting of the moon and government announcements. 

  


